Junior High Youth Ministry Nights
2023-2024
6:30 — 8:00 PM at St. Patrick Church
in the social hall

Sunday, September 10"

Sunday, September 24"

Sunday, October 8™

Sunday, October 22™

Sunday, November 12"

Sunday, November 26™ No Class — Thanksgiving Weekend
Sunday, December 10™

Sunday, January 14"

Sunday, January 28"

Wednesday, January 31%  Reconciliation at Saint Patrick Church 6:30 PM
Sunday, February 11"

Sunday, February 25"

Sunday, March 10™ No Class — Spring Break

Sunday, March 24"

Sunday, April 14"

Sunday, April 28"



